
315 Langenbogen - Bennstedt - Salzmünde - Zaschwitz
gültig ab 18.09.23

OBS Omnibusbetrieb Saalekreis GmbH
Kaolinstraße 12
0345 / 5552210
www.obs-bus.de
06126 Halle (Saale)

Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Tarifzone Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag

103 101 115

s s s

222 Langenbogen, Friedensstraße

Langenbogen, Kirche

Langenbogen, Neubau

Höhnstedt, Hauptstraße

Höhnstedt, Am Landrain

Boltzenhöhe, Straße des Friedens

Krimpe, Am Kirschberg

Wils, Fienstedter Straße

Gödewitz, Pfützthaler Straße

Bennstedt, Schule

Bennstedt, Eisdorfer Straße

Köllme, Bennstedter Straße

Köllme, Am Winkel

Köllme, Kita

Zappendorf, Fleischerstraße

Müllerdorf, Seniorenheim

Müllerdorf, Mühlenstraße

Müllerdorf, Mühlenstraße

Zappendorf, Fleischerstraße

Köllme, Abzweig

Quillschina, Lindenstraße

Benkendorf, Quillschinaer Straße

Salzmünde, Kreuzung

Salzmünde, Schulstraße (1)

Salzmünde, Ortsmitte (2)

Salzmünde, Schloßberg

Schiepzig, Seepark

Schiepzig, Seepark Nelkenstraße

Schiepzig, Geschwister-Scholl-Straße

Pfützthal, Gödewitzer Straße

Zaschwitz, Fähre
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 s : verkehrt nur an Schultagen in Sachsen-Anhalt  
 



315 Zaschwitz - Salzmünde - Bennstedt - Langenbogen
gültig ab 18.09.23

OBS Omnibusbetrieb Saalekreis GmbH
Kaolinstraße 12
0345 / 5552210
www.obs-bus.de
06126 Halle (Saale)

Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Tarifzone Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag

104 102 110 112 114 116 118 120

s s s s s s s s
222

446
222

Zaschwitz, Fähre
Zaschwitz, Fienstedter Straße
Pfützthal, Gödewitzer Straße
Salzmünde, Schloßberg
Salzmünde, Carl-Wentzel-Platz
Salzmünde, Ortsmitte (1)
Schiepzig, Geschwister-Scholl-Straße
Schiepzig, Seepark Nelkenstraße
Schiepzig, Seepark
Benkendorf, Quillschinaer Straße
Quillschina, Lindenstraße
Köllme, Abzweig
Zappendorf, Fleischerstraße
Müllerdorf, Seniorenheim
Müllerdorf, Mühlenstraße
Müllerdorf, Mühlenstraße
Zappendorf, Fleischerstraße
Köllme, Kita
Köllme, Am Winkel
Köllme, Bennstedter Straße
Gödewitz, Pfützthaler Straße
Wils, Fienstedter Straße
Krimpe, Am Kirschberg
Boltzenhöhe, Straße des Friedens
Fienstedt, E.-Zeidler-Str.
Schochwitz, Raiffeisen
Schochwitz, Schloßplatz
Schochwitz, Gorsleben
Gorsleben, Zum Herzfeld
Schochwitz, Bahnhof
Naundorf, Zum Kirchblick
Schwittersdorf, Naundorfer Straße
Beesenstedt, Schule (2)
Beesenstedt, Freister Straße
Beesenstedt, Kirchplatz
Zörnitz, Zur Halde
Johannashall, Promenade
Trebitz, Platz der Jugend
Kloschwitz, Ankerstraße
Rumpin, Alte Feldstraße
Friedeburg
Räther, Zum Schäferstein
Höhnstedt, Am Landrain
Höhnstedt, Hauptstraße
Langenbogen, Neubau
Langenbogen, Kirche
Langenbogen, Friedensstraße
Bennstedt, Eisdorfer Straße
Bennstedt, Schule
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 s : verkehrt nur an Schultagen in Sachsen-Anhalt  
 


